Finale Coppa SANT 2022 Es/B

Pietralata - V. 25m

Classifica societa

POS CODICE
1 21297
2 37422
3 996361
4 996384
5 29125
6 497817
7 445632
8 37295
9 753083

10 996267
11 37290
12 996353
13 844009
14 37312
15 251
16 996463
17 616069
18 554200
19 37286
20 24406
21 597956
22 37283
23 83533
24 996295
25 558920
26 996291
27 996461
28 996401
29 90009
30 885182
949447
32 845079
996290
34 107016
35 888768
36 37162
37 107665
38 940992
39 391227

40 686579

41 441595

42 996571

43 633307

44 695296

45 996541

46 37329

47 996431

48 996538

49 959138

37303
51 107932
52 735347
53 996282
54 697890
55 996377
56 494775
57 616185
58 996275

774284

702840
61 95671
62 37146
63 752214
64 439072
65 803240

Roma 23-24/04/2022

SOCIETA'

Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
Nuoto Aurelia ssd

Zero9 Team ssd

Centro Sport Roma ssd
Ippocampo ssd

Domar Sporting Club ssd
SIS Roma ssd

Forum Sport Center
Edoardo Antonelli ssd
Sport Village Fondi Nuoto ssd
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
Blu&Green Sporting Club s
Cosernuoto asd

C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl
Rari Nantes Roma Vis Nova ssd
Olgiata 20.12 ssd

Rari Nantes Bel Poggio SSD
SS Lazio Nuoto ssd

Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
Esercito Nuoto

Aurelia Nuoto asd

Parco Paradiso ssd
Polisportiva H20 ssd

Vita ssd

Virtus Santa Maria ssd
Helios 2.0 ssd

Roma 2020 asd

Matrix ssd - Roma
Wellness Club ssd - Roma
CPF Team Pallanuoto asd
Fin Plus Ostia ssd

Parco Kolbe ssd
Sportfly ssd - Sora
Manianpama ssd arl

Due Ponti ssd

Sport 2000 ssd - Roma
Life ssd arl

Tyrsenia Sporting Club
Nautilus ssd

Meeting Club - Genzano
Ferratella asd

Appio 2009 asd

Daily Sport asd
Mandingo ssd

Club Nuoto Rieti asd
Octopus ssd

Tuscianuoto ssd

Heaven Due ssd

Rari Nantes Aprilia asd
Samo Nuoto FCO - Roma
Tortuga Velletri asd
Centro Sportivo Babel ssd
Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano
XXV Ponti Orthomax
Green Hill asd

Stelle Marine ssd

Oasi Sport Village ssd
Fonte Meravigliosa Sport
CS Santa Lucia Filippini
Canottieri Tevere Remo
Emmeci Sport ssd

G. Sport Village ssd
Augustea S.C. ssd

Centro Nuoto Anagni asd

INDIVIDUALI

ESORDIENTI B MASCHI

(40)
33)
26)
28)
31)
21)
19)
20)
12)
10)
24)
12)
12)
11)
10)
(8)
(6)
(11)

PRy

726.833
628.50
609.833
601.00
520.00
393.50
340.00
280.50
265.50
262.333
258.00
233.50
231.50
203.50
186.00
171.00
165.00
156.00
144.00
129.50
128.00
127.00
126.00
118.00
117.50
110.50
105.00
86.00
85.50
83.50
83.50
82.50
82.50
68.00
64.00
61.00
60.50
60.00
58.00
57.00
53.50
53.00
49.50
46.00
45.00
44.00
43.50
42.50
39.50
39.50
37.00
35.00
29.00
27.50
21.00
17.00
16.50
13.00
13.00
13.00
11.00
5.50
5.00
3.00
2.00

STAFFETTE PUNTI

726.833
628.50
609.833
601.00
520.00
393.50
340.00
280.50
265.50
262.333
258.00
233.50
231.50
203.50
186.00
171.00
165.00
156.00
144.00
129.50
128.00
127.00
126.00
118.00
117.50
110.50
105.00
86.00
85.50
83.50
83.50
82.50
82.50
68.00
64.00
61.00
60.50
60.00
58.00
57.00
53.50
53.00
49.50
46.00
45.00
44.00
43.50
42.50
39.50
39.50
37.00
35.00
29.00
27.50
21.00
17.00
16.50
13.00
13.00
13.00
11.00
5.50
5.00
3.00
2.00
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